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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free
 1 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCWill Cross 12   21.92 Y 3AL F

 2 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCSam Pugh 12   22.60 Y 3A F

 3 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysUPAndrew Kelly 12   23.04 Y 2AL F

 4 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMOAidan Meehan 12   23.05 Y 2A F

 5 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysUPBrayden Favre 10   23.19 Y 2A F

 6 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCGabe Fluehr 12   23.29 Y 2A F

 7 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCAshton Odar 11   23.41 Y 2A F

 8 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMORoman Kalandadze 10   23.61 Y 2AL F

 9 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALBSLandyn Snook 9   24.20 Y 2A F

 10 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMOAlexander Ghibilic 9   24.29 Y 2A F



Licensed To: Haverford High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   2/14/2024  Page 2

Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   100 Free
 1 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCWill Cross 12   47.54 Y 3A F

 2 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCGabe Fluehr 12   50.63 Y 3A F

 3 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCMichael Cooper 11   50.75 Y 3A F

 4 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCSam Pugh 12   50.88 Y 3AL F

 5 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMONicholas Sleptsov 10   51.01 Y 3A F

 6 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysUPHunter Francisco 11   51.14 Y 3A F

 7 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCAshton Odar 11   51.32 Y 2A F

 8 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMOSean Martinez 12   51.86 Y 2A F

 9 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMOJoshua Ferker 12   53.68 Y 2AL F

 10 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPJPAidan Maiale   53.98 Y 2A F

 11 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALBSLandyn Snook 9   53.99 Y 2A F

 12 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMODaniel Udych 9   55.15 Y 2A F

 13 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCLogan Stum 10x55.34 Y 2AL F

 14 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALBSJayden Snook 11   55.91 Y 2A F

 15 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMOSam Lobbenberg 11   56.05 Y 2A F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   200 Free
 1 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMOSean Martinez 12 1:52.70 Y 3A F

 2 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCRyan McKelvie 12 1:52.93 Y 3A F

 3 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMONicholas Sleptsov 10 1:53.37 Y 3A F

 4 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCMichael Cooper 11 1:53.70 Y 2A F

 5 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCJacob Christ 12 1:58.85 Y 2A F

 6 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMORoman Kalandadze 10 1:59.74 Y 2A F

 7 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMODaniel Udych 9 2:00.77 Y 2A F

 8 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMOBobby Barrett 11 2:01.19 Y 2A F

 9 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetHGPDaniel Iannacone 10 2:02.33 Y 2A F

 10 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMOSam Lobbenberg 11 2:03.36 Y 2A F

 11 2/10/2024 2024 SECM INVITATIONALBSJayden Snook 11 2:04.89 Y 2A F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   500 Free
 1 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCRyan McKelvie 12 5:02.23 Y 3A F

 2 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMOJoshua Ferker 12 5:06.64 Y 3A F

 3 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCLogan Stum 10 5:11.57 Y 2A F

 4 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCJacob Christ 12 5:23.02 Y 2A F

 5 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMOPaul Spear 12 5:25.52 Y 2A F

 6 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetNHSLouden Foff 09 5:28.23 Y 2A F

 7 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPJPNicholas Zinn 5:29.43 Y 2A F

 8 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysUPZach Csekitz 9 5:31.09 Y 2A F

 9 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMOKadden Brown 12 5:35.47 Y 2A F

 10 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysUPSpencer Hartzell 10 5:39.26 Y 2A F

 11 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCJude Slowik 9 5:46.34 Y 2A F

 12 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetSMCAndrew Welsh 9 5:49.53 Y 2A F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   100 Back
 1 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMOMartin Shum 10   57.00 Y 3A F

 2 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCGrey Line 11   57.02 Y 3A F

 3 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMOBobby Barrett 11   59.80 Y 2A F

 4 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMOLarry Macolly 10 1:00.42 Y 2A F

 5 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCSebastian Ehinger 9 1:01.25 Y 2A F

 6 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMORoman Kalandadze 10 1:01.37 Y 2A F

 7 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMOSilas Hargis 9 1:01.81 Y 2A F

 8 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPJPMichael Fiore 1:02.07 Y 2A F

 9 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCWill Cameron 10 1:02.93 Y 2A F

 10 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetSMCDanny Wesztergom 10 1:03.64 Y 2A F

 11 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMODylan Dinh 9 1:05.47 Y 2A F

 12 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetNHSFinn Zackham 09 1:07.50 Y 2A F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   100 Breast
 1 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMOAidan Meehan 12 1:01.75 Y 3A F

 2 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPJPDominic Testa 1:01.81 Y 3A F

 3 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCSam Pugh 12 1:03.19 Y 3A F

 4 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCJonny Gendron 11 1:05.05 Y 2A F

 5* 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMOMikalai Yakhimchyk 12 1:09.65 Y 2A F

 5* 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCChase Piroli 11 1:09.65 Y 2A F

 7 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMOGavin Blumhardt 10 1:09.76 Y 2A F

 8 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPJPAidan Maiale 1:10.25 Y 2A F

 9 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCFreddy Allerton 9 1:10.93 Y 2A F

 10 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetHGPEvan McCrane 11 1:12.80 Y 2A F

 11 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetHGPDaniel Iannacone 10 1:13.12 Y 2A F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   100 Fly
 1 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCWill Cross 12   52.76 Y 3A F

 2 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCGrey Line 11   54.51 Y 3A F

 3 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMOMartin Shum 10   56.62 Y 3A F

 4 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetNHSLouden Foff 09   58.23 Y 2A F

 5 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCGavin Lake 11   58.68 Y 2A F

 6 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMOBradley Horsnall 10   58.92 Y 2A F

 7 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMOMikalai Yakhimchyk 12 1:00.15 Y 2A F

 8 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMOAlexander Ghibilic 9 1:01.17 Y 2A F

 9 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetVFMMihir Sehgal 12 1:03.32 Y 2A F

 10 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysUPSpencer Hartzell 10 1:03.53 Y 2A F

 11 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCJude Slowik 9 1:06.02 Y 2A F

 12 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPJPNicholas Zinn 1:06.63 Y 2A F
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Individual Top Times Team Division: 2A

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   200 IM
 1 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMOJoshua Ferker 12 2:04.98 Y 3A F

 2 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCLogan Stum 10 2:11.53 Y 2A F

 3 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPJPDominic Testa 2:12.04 Y 2A F

 4 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCJonny Gendron 11 2:14.68 Y 2A F

 5 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetSMCGavin Lake 11 2:15.57 Y 2A F

 6 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingLMOBradley Horsnall 10 2:15.63 Y 2A F

 7 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCWill Cameron 10 2:16.09 Y 2A F

 8 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMOSilas Hargis 9 2:16.97 Y 2A F

 9 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysPJPMichael Fiore 2:17.18 Y 2A F

 10 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingUMOPaul Spear 12 2:20.82 Y 2A F

 11 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysUPJustin Maciolek 10 2:23.08 Y 2A F

 12 2/9/2024 2024 PAC Champs BoysUPAdam Afellah 9 2:23.32 Y 2A F

 13 2/9/2024 2024 Freedom Division Boys SwimmingSMCChase Piroli 11 2:23.75 Y 2A F

 14 2/13/2024 2024 UDHS Last Chance MeetSMCSebastian Ehinger 9 2:27.43 Y 2A F


